Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
06/09/06Consult your representative for additional options and finishes.

Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice. AVU032541
PHOCUS FLOOD SMALLPHH
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: PHH-150-MH-120-MB-HNF-GIB-BK-L
Ballast
MB Magnetic Ballast=
EB Electronic Ballast10=
XX No Ballast=
Color 14
BK Black=
AP Grey=
BZ Bronze=
WH White=
DP Dark Platinum=
GM Graphite Metallic=
VR Verde Green=
Accessories 17
VA3003-XX Color Filter Adapter with Red Gel=
VA3004-XX Color Filter Adapter with Bright Blue
Gel
=
VA3005-XX Color Filter Adapter with Deep
Green Gel
=
VA3006-XX Color Filter Adapter with Warm
Orange Gel
=
VA3001-XX Top Visor=
VA3002-XX Four Sided Shield=
VA3007-XX Wire Guard=
Voltage 5
120 120V=
208 208V=
240 240V=